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Ta~iff Indust~y Assistance (Adve~tisement) Notice No. 1985/19 - cont'd 

Tar; ff 
I tern 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.65.005 

85.01. 011 
(Dete~'n) 

85.04.011 

85.04.011 

85.11. 009 

85.11.009 

85.11. 009 

85.12.019 

85.15.249 

85.18.001 
(Dete~'n) 

85.19.009 

85.19.021 

85.19.055 

Description of Goods 

Conc~ete pumps (squeeze-crete) 

Die ~ing fo~ mill 

Fluidising bed silo discha~ge, used to 
t~ansfe~ flour in a silo to a substance that 
flows 

T~imming machine used to trim waste th~eads 
from commercially made ga~ments 

Wellons agitator systems fo~ use in the 
manufactu~e of wood chip sto~age bins 

Wellscreen fabrication machine 

Max p~op fully feathe~ing ship's p~opelle~s 

F~actional HP gea~ed moto~s with a wattage 
~ating of 60 or mo~e 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Yuasa NP 65-12 sealed leau acid batte~ies 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Yuasa NP 65-12, NP 38-12 sealed lead acid 
batteries 

A~cair arc metal cutting equipment 

Components as may be app~oved fo~ use in the 
local fab~ication of steel ladle ~efining plant 
APPROVED: 
List of parts is available f~om the 
Collector of Customs, Auckland 

One welding machine 

Steamirons industrial hashima models 

Telonics ~adio transmitters for the 
recovery of live deer 

Capacitors, fixed and variable, and parts 
the~eof; excluding electrolytic, with a 
capacitance equal to and exceeding 2.5 micro 
farad, and to a voltage rating exceeding 
190 volt AC or 268 volt DC 

Miniature solid state relay pr no exrs 210C02 

22.2 diameter HRC fuses less than 100 amps 
NOTE: If approved the above goods will be 
subject to the rates of duty prescribed 
under Tariff item 85.19.025 or at the rates 
of duty prescribed under Part II of the 
Tariff reference 15 

Ansley blue mac connectors 

Name and A~1ress 
of Appllcant 

G K Shaw Ltd 
PO Box 1024 
WELLINGTON 

Fernz Corporation Limited 
PO Box 759 
AUCKLAND 

Nu-Con Limited 
PO Box 12264 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

Morrinsville Clothing Co 
C/- PO Box 59074 
AUCKLAND 

Macewans Machinery Ltd 
C/- Hammonds Customs Agency Ltd 
PO Box 1011 
NAPIER 

Baylis Bros Welldrilling 
Engineers Ltd 
PO Box 5003 
Greenmeadows 
NAPIER 

Temperzone Ltd 
Private Bag 
OTAHUHU 

David Reid Electronics Ltd 
PO Box 2630 
AUCKLAND 

Welding Engineers Ltd 
Gorme~ly-Welding Engineer 
Services Co 
PO Box 12385 
PENROSE 

Pacific Steel Limited 
C/- Se~vice Haulage Ltd 
PO Box 1549 
AUCKI.AND 

New Zealand Steel Ltd 
C/- Colebrook B~os Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKI.AND 

Sewingtime Supplies & Service 
C/- A J Brown & Co Ltd 
PO Box 1036 
AUCKLAND 

Alpine Helicopte~s 
C/- Arthur H Giles 
PO Box 504 
DUNEDIN 

Allied Industries 
PO Box 14-348 
Panmure 
AUCKI.AND 

Ceramco Group 

Ltd 
Ltd 

Morlynn Industries Limited Div 
Private Bag 
New Lynn 
AUCKLAND 

Ltd 

Part 
[[ 

Ref. 

10 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

15 

ECS Division of Airspares (NZ) Ltd 10 
PO Box 1048 
PAl.KKRSTON NORTH 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

WN 520292 

AK 500806K 

AK 500884A 

AK 500881G 

WN 520289 

WN 520297 

ON 560117H 

HO 400253K 

931462J 

AK 5008600 

ON 560118F 

AK 500882E 

AK 500799C 

AK 500885K 

HO 580217C 

HO 5802250 

AK 500883C 

HO 500087E 

ON 5601190 

3715 
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